Usoa Montoya

Independiente

03:12:54

Tiempo Oficial

732 134

Pos. General Pos. Género
Olympic Femenino
T. Split
SWIM 00:38:49
T1 00:03:07
BIKE 01:28:16
T2 00:02:19
RUN 01:00:21

T1000 Empuriabrava

Tiempo

00:38:49
00:41:57
02:10:13
02:12:33
03:12:54

OLYMPIC
2025

4@

Pos. Categoria
GE 30 - 34 Fem

Ritmo
2'35"/100m

27.17 Km/h

6'03"/Km

1005 HLF



